31 May 2013 Friday

55th Race Starts At:20:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

7

Horse Name
YOL BULAN(3)

AYGIRA4)
ESREFBEY(2)
EFSANETAY(5)
TEKFUR(7)
DEVKAYA(1)

KILICIM®)

Age
4yochh

4yogrh
4yogrh
4yobh
4yogrh
4yogrh

4yochh

Race Result
Condition-7/DHOW
1.)54.500 t 2.)21.800 ¢
1.)10.900 t 2.)4.360 t
Sire Dam Weight Jockey
OZGUNHAN - EBRUCAN 58  HKARATAS EYU. ERDEMR
BILGN- AYKZIM 56  S.KAYA NUR. GULERCE
SAGANAK - KARAMVELEK 58 GKOCAKAYA  MAH.YILDIZTEKIN
BILGN- EKIN 54  ASOZEN AYT. ATALAY
CAS- NENO 54  U.POLAT N. ARE. KUYUMCIYAN
CANAVAR - DEFINE 60 F.CAKAR ETH. KAYA
KARAYAGZ - HAMDES0 54  GOKH.GOKGE  GUL. GULERCE

Pick(3) :1,95 b, Quinella(3/4) 2,50 b, Exacta(3/4) 4,70 4, Trifecta(3/4/2) 2,36 b, 3rd double(6/3) 7,70 &

Owner
R.TASDEMR

ABEKTAS
MARSLAN
ZTEMUGIN
SKERESTECI
E.GESME

ABEKTAS

3.10.900 ¢
3)2180 ¢

Trainer

20741
2.07.94
2.08.05
2.08.19
2.08.57
2.09.12

2.13.39

58 kg,

Time Win PSF

1,95
1,30
4,30
6,20
715
4,65

1,30

1

3

istanbul Racecourse (26th Day)

1900 Turf
4.)5450 ¢
4)1.090 ¢
St Margin Late Start RT
3,5 Lengths 102
Half Length 101
1 Lengths 102
94
73
104
59



